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IEC FUSE HOLDER MODULOSTAR®
CMS 14 (14x51)

CMS141
IEC Fuse Holders

e DIN rail mounting

« Optional visual blown fuse indicator, possibility to use °I

micrswitches
« Shock and vibration tested for marine and railway
applications

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Mersen Modulostar® series offer wide variety of fuse holders. Easy fuse changing, IP20 rated. 1, 2, 3 or 4 pole versions available. Optional blown fuse

indicator.
» |P20 rated
« Available with or without an indicator
¢ DIN rail mounting
* Modular

» Sealable in open or closed position
» Shock and vibration resistant

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Breaking capacity max
Current max
Manufacturer Part No
Number of poles

Pack Size

Width

Voltage AC max

Voltage DC max

CB, CCC, CE, DNV, Lloyd’s, REACH, RoHS, UL
100 kA
50 A

A331016

26.5 mm
690 V

690 V
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